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Summary

Name

Purity
Endotoxin level
Tag

Accession #
Host

Species
Molecular Mass
Buffer

Shipping

Stability&Storage

Sequence

image
kDa
116 -
66 -
45 -
35 -
25 ~
18 -
14 -
SDS

Background

Alternative Names

Note

GHRL_HUMAN

Greater than 85% as determined by reducing SDS-PAGE
Please contact with the lab for this information

N-9xHis

Q9uUBU3

HEK293

Human

12 kDa
Phosphate buffered saline

The product is shipped on dry ice/polar packs.Upon receipt, store it immediately at
the temperature listed below.

Store at <-70°C, stable for 6 months after receipt.Store at <-70°C, stable for 3
months under sterile conditions after opening. Please minimize freeze-thaw cycles.
EHQRVQQRKE SKKPPAKLQP RALAGWLRPE DGGQAEGAED ELEVRFNAPF
DVGIKLSGVQ YQQHSQALGK FLQDILWEEA

kDa
250 -
150 -
100 -
70 -
50 -

40-
35-

25 -
20 -

wB

Appetite-regulating hormone (Growth hormone secretagogue) (Growth
hormone-releasing peptide) (Motilin-related peptide) (Protein MA46)
[Cleaved into: Ghrelin-27; Ghrelin-28 (Ghrelin); Obestatin]

For Research Use Only, Not for Diagnostic Use
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